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Mercury Rule Workgroup 
October 28, 2005 

Attendee List 
 
 

First Name Last Name Affiliation email 
Mr. Myron Arnowitt Clean Water Action marnowitt@cleanwater.org 
Mr. John Arway Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission jarway@state.pa.us 
Mr. Eugene Barr Pennsylvania Chamber of Business and Industry gbarr@pachamber.org 
Dr. John Bell SAFRISK, LC jbell@safrisk.com 
Mr. Douglas Biden Electric Power Generation Association doug@epga.org 
Mr. Vincent Brisini Reliant Energy Mid-Atlantic vbrisini@reliantenergy.com 
Mr. David C. Cannon, Jr. Allegheny Energy, Inc. dcannon@alleghenyenergy.com 
Mr. Raymond Chalmers U. S. Environmental Protection Agency chalmers.ray@epa.gov 
Mr. Reid T. Clemmer PPL Service Corp. rtclemmer@pplweb.com 
Ms. Gail M. Conner, Esquire G&C Environmental Services, Inc. gmconner@comcast.net 
Mr. Al DePaoli AES al.depaoli@aes.com 
Mr. George Ellis Pennsylvania Coal Association pacoal1@aol.com 
Dr. Cynthia Goodman Pennsylvania Department of Health cygoodman@state.pa.us 
Mr. Lowell Graybill PA Federation of Sportmen's Clubs ltgrabill@juno.com 
Mr. David Hess Holston & Crisci dhess@holstoncrisci.com 
Dr. Donald McGraw   d.j.mcgraw@solutions-by-ces.com 
Mr. Charles McPhedran Citizens for Pennsylvania's Future mcphedran@pennfuture.org 
Mr. Edwin Much Constellation edwin.much@constellation.com 
Ms. Billie E. Ramsey, Esquire ARIPPA billieramsey@paonline.com 
Mr. Jeff Schmidt Sierra Club jeff.schmidt@sierraclub.org 
Mr. Rick Spencer National Wildlife Federation spencer@newf.org 
Mr. Arthur Stamoulis Clean Air Council astamoulis@cleanair.org 
Dr. Terrence Sullivan Brookhaven National Laboratory tsullivan@bnl.gov 
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First Name Last Name Affiliation email 
Mr. Gregg Taylor K&LNG gtaylor@klng.com 
Mr. Bruce Tetkoskie Citizen Advisory Council btetkoskie@yahoo.com 
Mr. Eugene M. Trisko United Mine Workers of America emtrisko@earthlink.net 
Mr. Michael D.  Welsh International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers Mike_Welsh@IBEW.org 
Dr. Roger C. Westman Allegheny County Health Department - Air Quality Program rwestman@achd.net 
Ms. Susan Wilson Citizen Advisory Council suswilson@state.pa.us 
Ms. Pamela Witmer Pennsylvania Chemical Industry Council pam@pcic.org 
Ms. Diana Brems PA DEP dbrems@state.pa.us 
Ms. Joyce E. Epps PA DEP jeepps@state.pa.us 
Mr. Craig Evans PA DEP crevans@state.pa.us 
Mr. Thomas Fidler PA DEP tfidler@state.pa.us 
Mr. Aaron Frey PA DEP afrey@state.pa.us 
Mr. Ron Gray PA DEP rongray@state.pa.us 
Ms. Jane Greber PA DEP jgreber@state.pa.us 
Mr. Stephen Gross PA DEP stgross@state.pa.us 
Mr. Wick Havens PA DEP jhavens@state.pa.us 
Mr. Marty Hochhouser PA DEP mhochhause@state.pa.us 
Mr. Ted Laubach PA DEP glaubach@state.pa.us 
Mr. Krishnan Ramamurthy PA DEP kramamurth@state.pa.us 
Mr. Robert Reiley PA DEP rreiley@state.pa.us 
Mr. John Slade PA DEP jslade@state.pa.us 
Mr. Virendra Trivedi PA DEP vtrivedi@state.pa.us 
Mr. Dean  Van Orden PA DEP dvanorden@state.pa.us 
Mr. Mark Wejkszner PA DEP mwejkszner@state.pa.us 
 


